
Name Email Company Phone 
Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com Port Houston 713‐670‐2464
Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com Port Houston 713‐670‐2464
Nicole Jones nnjones@porthouston.com Port Houston 713‐670‐2464
Alexis S. King aking@porthouston.com Port Houston 713‐670‐2464
Kristen Coleman, Lanier & Associates kcoleman@lanier‐engineers.com Lanier & Associates  504‐895‐0368
Tanika Chukwumerije tchukwumerije@porthouston.com Port Houston 713‐670‐2464
Rojas, Edyson Edyson.Rojas@wsp.com WSP 713‐237‐8900
Ross M. Talbot rtalbot@porthouston.com Port Houston 713‐670‐2464
Bruce Colle BColle@aarcgroup.com AARC Environmental  833‐493‐2272
Parambath, Ashwin ashwin.parambath@hatch.com Hatch  713‐467‐9961
Brenda Ruiz bruiz@porthouston.com Port Houston 713‐670‐2464
Lai, Mike mike.lai@hatch.com Hatch  713‐467‐9961
Robert Otts Robertdo@la‐llc.com Laurence & Associates, LLC 251‐243‐1224
Derek L. Garrett dgarrett@porthouston.com Port Houston 713‐670‐2464
Ghasemi, Sahar Sahar.Ghasemi@wsp.com WSP 713‐237‐8900
Yao, Yanli Yanli.Yao@aecom.com AECOM 713‐780‐4100
Carter, Arianna Arianna.Carter@wsp.com WSP 713‐237‐8900
Javier Infante jinfante@teamues.com UES 561‐347‐0070
Sircar, Jyotirmoy jyotirmoy.sircar@wsp.com WSP 713‐237‐8900
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